SUNDAY

MONDAY

SIOUX CITY SCOTTISH RITE - Fall Reunion Practice Schedule

OCTOBER 2023

If you are unable to attend practice call Thom Humbert at 712-898-3810

TUESDAY

WEDNESDAY

THURSDAY

SATURDAY

1 2 3 4 5 6 7
14" — 7:00 6" — 6:30 13" - 6:30 | 17" —6:30
8 9 10 11 12 13 14
4" - 6:00 13" -6:30 17t — 6:30 18" — 6:00
14" - 7:00
15 16 17 18 19 20 21
14" - 7:00 32 —-6:00 7™ | 30" sec 1-6:00 | 15"-1&3 - 6:45
-7:30 30" sec 4 —6:45 | 15" -2-7:30
22 23 24 25 26 27 28
30" sec1-6:00 | 18" —6:00
14" - 7:00 32" -6:30 | 30" sec 4 -6:45 | 26" —7:30
29 30 31
Halloween




SIOUX CITY SCOTTISH RITE - Fall Reunion Practice Schedule

NOVEMBER 2023

If you are unable to attend practice call Thom Humbert at 712-898-3810

SUNDAY MONDAY TUESDAY WEDNESDAY THURSDAY FRIDAY SATURDAY
1 2 3 4
REUNIO REUNION
4" -6:30 @ s
4 4
5 6 7 8 9 10 11
REUNION REUNION
31%t-1-6:00 32" -6:30 29" - 6:30 19t — 6:30 WY
315t-2 -7:30 Tents & Standards
12 13 14 15 16 17 18
19 20 21 22 23 24 25




26

27

28

39

30




